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ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

ISIN: BRALPAACNPR?7

Overview

2024/05/10 22:07:50
Price

10.29 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.31% (0.33)

BRALPAACNPR7
ALPA4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

607 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

10.27 BRL (1,400)
10.30 BRL (1,500)
10.25 BRL

11.03 BRL

10.18 BRL

9.96 BRL
10.544022 BRL
10,025,800
105,712,257.00
19,149
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRALPAACNPR7&ID_NOTATION=2034211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6367c4da503c8e282900721543dd35ad32b4d200a7b5a95397327e3a62a5ba5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=953b6c0aece88cdca&time=1715655331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73aa5f5e4f56602015afc98ec077a92f002b8c734f4cd895dd71c1a70a394023&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb25ec9ccfe676089&time=1715655331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7793cd698aed80649bee28d3b004b33a1f7197f90a18a59ba0f9a747c18fba03&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d93607c813ddb784a&time=1715655331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b074483b1fc48ec25b03d8c7092a75b309e51d8f0def6df634eb0b09c478397b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12677258db49f8ef6&time=1715655331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39335814e35d10c8b46d24d92b2ffcaf9e6dc59e3bf48b437ca077eee6f431ad&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61c9bdfce30d283ac&time=1715655331&tool=RSC

ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/05/10 22:07:50
Price

10.29 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

3.31% (0.33)

BRALPAACNPR7
ALPA4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

607 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.27 BRL (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 10.30 BRL (1,500)
Open 10.25 BRL
High 11.03 BRL
Low 10.18 BRL
Close (prev. day) 9.96 BRL
VWAP 10.544022 BRL
Volume (pcs) 10,025,800
Trading volume 105,712,257.00
Number of trades 19,149
Last size 1,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.24% +10.29% -77.59%
Perf (abs.) +1.04 +0.96 -35.63
Beta 1.81 1.44 1.33
Volatility  43.64 46.21 51.66

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

9.90 BRL (3,376,720)
9.39 BRL (4,514,393)
9.29 BRL (4,491,866)
9.19 BRL (5,290,529)

11.03 BRL (2024/05/10)

7.67 BRL (2024/02/08)

11.54 BRL (2023/06/16)

7.18 BRL (2023/10/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/05/10 22:07 10.29 BRL 105.71

19,149
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2034211

ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAO PAULO ALPARGATAS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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